
Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° PROIETTI FRANCESCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  L 26 1° LORDO

2° DUIELLA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 25

3° SABBI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 24

MONTRONE FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 24

5° DURACCIO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 21

6° GIANNANDREA ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 20

VICARI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 20

VETRIANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 20

MARCHESIANI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 21  20

TOMBA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 20

11° BARATTUCCI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 19

BARREL GIULIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 19

13° SANTORO ANIELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 18

POMPEI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 18

BIANCONI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 18

DELLI ROCILI MATTIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 J 18

CIANI VALTERE ARCHI CLAUDIO 28 S 18

18° PINNACCHIO DAMIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23  17

CICCHETTA MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 17

20° STILLO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 16

ZITELLI ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 16

PASSI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 16

DI FILIPPO LUCIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 16

SONCINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 16

SCOMPARIN LORENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 16

DE MATTEO MATTEO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23  16

27° PALOMBINI SANDRO CASTELGANDOLFO 24 S 15

28° D'ADAMO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 22  14

MAIOLATI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26  14

MALLOZZI CLEMENTE ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 14

CENCIA GIANLUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 14

CAMIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 14

TROTTA CIRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 14

34° BRUNO GIOVANNI MARIA FIUGGI 1928 22 S 13

CAMPITELLI DOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 33  13

PANICCIA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 13

IRSUTI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 37 S 13

CHERICONI GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21  13

COSTANTINI GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26  13

CIMICHELLA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 13

ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 13

PETRUCCI ALBINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 13

SERAFINO GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 13

44° IACONELLI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 12

LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 12

STELLINO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 12

BRANCA BRUNELIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 53  12

VENDITTELLI LUCA CASTELGANDOLFO 23 S 12

PACE ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 12

TOMASSI PIETRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 12

51° RUGGIERI LUCA PARCO ROMA 19 S 11

LONZI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 30 S 11

BOVI (*) MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 11

DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 35 S 11

DELLO STROLOGO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 11

SPINELLI MARZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 23  L 11

TARTUVINO GOLF TROPHY
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ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 



GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 11

BEATRICE RENATO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 11

CARNESECCHI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 28 S 11

PINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 25  11

DI SOMMA CATELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 11

62° TULLI GIUSEPPE CASTELGANDOLFO 17 S 10

CASANOVA TUÑON JAVIER ESTERO 21  10

PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 10

CHELI VANDA ARCHI CLAUDIO 28 S L 10

66° SANTARELLI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 9

LUCHETTI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 35 S 9

SANCHEZ CARPINTERO ALVARO ARCHI CLAUDIO 30  9

IZCO MUTILOA IGNACIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 40 S 9

70° CARDINALE CICCOTTI 
GIUSEPPE

ARCHI CLAUDIO 35 S 8

TULBURE CELESTIN ARCHI CLAUDIO 53  8

D'ARRIGO FILIPPO ARCHI CLAUDIO 53 J 8

MORICONI CINZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S L 8

74° PERNAZZA ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 34 S 7

GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S 7

MORONI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 37  7

VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 30 S L 7

78° MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 32 S 6

CORAMUSI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 32 S 6

TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 6

BOBBIO STEFANO TEVERE 40  6

CHIORRI FLAVIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 32 S 6

83° CASALEGGI EDOARDO PARCO ROMA 53  5

MURINA GIUSEPPE PARCO ROMA 53  5

FERRETTI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 36  5

FREGA GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S 5

SANTOVITO EMANUELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 53  5

LEE PYONG JAE FIUGGI 1928 35 S 5

89° LIBERATI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 40 S 4

ANCONA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S 4

STONIER RICHARD ANDREW ARCHI CLAUDIO 28  4

ARDESSI LAURA ARCHI CLAUDIO 36  L 4

PALAMARA GUIDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 34 S 4

94° MIZZONI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S 3

SINISGALLI VINCENZO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 51 S 3

BARNABA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 48 S 3

97° BORGHINO WALTER ARCHI CLAUDIO 46 S 2

DONNINI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 2

MARONI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 48 S 2

COSTI ROBINIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 2

101° VOTANO SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 34 S 1

DI BERARDINO (*) FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 46 J 1

BUZZELLI PIETRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 53 S 1

PIERUCCI FLAVIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 49 S L 1

PANCIA DANILO CASTELGANDOLFO 38 S SQ. 5-3a

DI STEFANO PIERLUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 53 S N.R.

BRIZZI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  N.R.

PAOLANTONI UDO FIORANELLO 33  N.P.

SICILIANO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S N.P.

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 



Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° DUIELLA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 37 1° NETTO

PROIETTI FRANCESCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  L 37 1° LORDO

3° SABBI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 35 2° NETTO

4° MONTRONE FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 34

5° DURACCIO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 33

SICILIANO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S N.P.

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° VICARI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 41 1° NETTO 19, 13

MARCHESIANI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 21  41 2° NETTO 19, 12

3° GIANNANDREA ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 38

TOMBA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 38

5° BARATTUCCI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 36

SCOMPARIN LORENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 36

7° BIANCONI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 35

8° PASSI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 34

VETRIANI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 34

SANTORO ANIELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 34

POMPEI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 34

12° IACONELLI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 33

D'ADAMO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 22  33

14° ZITELLI ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 32

15° BRUNO GIOVANNI MARIA FIUGGI 1928 22 S 31

SONCINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 31

17° ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 30

18° CIMICHELLA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 29

19° CHERICONI GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21  28

STELLINO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 28

DI FILIPPO LUCIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 28

PETRUCCI ALBINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 28

DI SOMMA CATELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 28

24° CASANOVA TUÑON JAVIER ESTERO 21  26

SERAFINO GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 26

26° BOVI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 24

TULLI GIUSEPPE CASTELGANDOLFO 17 S 24

28° RUGGIERI LUCA PARCO ROMA 19 S 23

29° TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 20

30° DONNINI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 12

BRIZZI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18  N.R.

TARTUVINO GOLF TROPHY
CLASSIFICA 1^ CAT. (PL HCP: 0 - 13) - NETTO STABLEFORD

TARTUVINO GOLF TROPHY
CLASSIFICA 2^ CAT. (PL HCP: 14 - 22) - NETTO STABLEFORD

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 



Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° DELLI ROCILI MATTIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 J 43 1° NETTO

2° CIANI VALTERE ARCHI CLAUDIO 28 S 42 2° NETTO

3° LUCHETTI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 35 S 41 1° SENIOR

4° CAMPITELLI DOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 33  40

5° CAMIA GIOVANNI BATTISTA ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 39 1° MASTER

PINNACCHIO DAMIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23  39

CICCHETTA MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 39

8° PALOMBINI SANDRO CASTELGANDOLFO 24 S 38

CARDINALE CICCOTTI 
GIUSEPPE

ARCHI CLAUDIO 35 S 38

DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 35 S 38

BARREL GIULIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 38

12° MALLOZZI CLEMENTE ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 37

13° STILLO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 36

MAIOLATI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26  36

TOMASSI PIETRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 36

16° LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 35

TROTTA CIRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 35

DE MATTEO MATTEO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23  35

19° COSTANTINI GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26  34

CARNESECCHI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 28 S 34

VENDITTELLI LUCA CASTELGANDOLFO 23 S 34

FREGA GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S 34

23° LONZI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 30 S 33

PANICCIA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 33

PERNAZZA ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 34 S 33

PINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 25  33

27° SANCHEZ CARPINTERO ALVARO ARCHI CLAUDIO 30  32

CENCIA GIANLUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 32

PACE ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 32

30° SPINELLI MARZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 23  L 31 1^ LADY 16

CHELI VANDA ARCHI CLAUDIO 28 S L 31 13

MORICONI CINZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S L 31 12

MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 32 S 31

FERRETTI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 36  31

CHIORRI FLAVIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 32 S 31

DELLO STROLOGO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 31

LEE PYONG JAE FIUGGI 1928 35 S 31

GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 31

39° GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S 30

BEATRICE RENATO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 30

41° ANCONA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S 29

VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 30 S L 29

43° SANTARELLI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 27

CORAMUSI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 32 S 27

45° ARDESSI LAURA ARCHI CLAUDIO 36  L 26

PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 26

47° PALAMARA GUIDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 34 S 24

48° MIZZONI FEDERICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S 22

49° STONIER RICHARD ANDREW ARCHI CLAUDIO 28  21

50° VOTANO SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 34 S 14

51° COSTI ROBINIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 13

PAOLANTONI UDO FIORANELLO 33  N.P.

CLASSIFICA 3^ CAT. (PL HCP: 23 - 36) - NETTO STABLEFORD
TARTUVINO GOLF TROPHY

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 



Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° BRANCA BRUNELIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 53  59 1° NETTO

2° TULBURE CELESTIN ARCHI CLAUDIO 53  52

3° IRSUTI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 37 S 48

4° IZCO MUTILOA IGNACIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 40 S 45

5° D'ARRIGO FILIPPO ARCHI CLAUDIO 53 J 41

6° SANTOVITO EMANUELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 53  39

MORONI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 37  39

8° MURINA GIUSEPPE PARCO ROMA 53  38

BARNABA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 48 S 38

10° SINISGALLI VINCENZO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 51 S 36

CASALEGGI EDOARDO PARCO ROMA 53  36

12° DI BERARDINO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 46 J 32

BOBBIO STEFANO TEVERE 40  32

14° LIBERATI GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 40 S 31

BUZZELLI PIETRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 53 S 31

BORGHINO WALTER ARCHI CLAUDIO 46 S 31

17° PIERUCCI FLAVIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 49 S L 28

18° MARONI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 48 S 24

PANCIA DANILO CASTELGANDOLFO 38 S SQ. 5-3a

DI STEFANO PIERLUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 53 S N.R.

TARTUVINO GOLF TROPHY
CLASSIFICA 4^ CAT. (PL HCP: 37 - 54) - NETTO STABLEFORD

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 


